MARCH 2015

REGN STATE

REGION 1 - NORTHEASTERN

NE CONNECTICUT
NE DELAWARE
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
MAINE
MARYLAND
MASSACHUSETTS
NEW HAMPSHIRE
NEW JERSEY
NEW YORK
PENNSYLVANIA

NE RHODE ISLAND

NE VERMONT

NE WEST VIRGINIA
Total SAES

FEEEEEEER

NE DELAWARE

NE MARYLAND

NE WEST VIRGINIA
Total 1890 Inst.

NE NEW YORK
NE VERMONT
Total Forestry Sch .

NE MASSACHUSETTS

NE NEW YORK

NE PENNSYLVANIA
Total Veterinary Coll.

Region Total

REGION 2 - SOUTHERN

ALABAMA
ARKANSAS
FLORIDA
GEORGIA
KENTUCKY
LOUISIANA
MISSISSIPPI
NORTH CAROLINA
OKLAHOMA
PUERTO RICO
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NO.
PROJ
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1,204

100
178
299
118
141
165
153
356
164

24

HATCH

2,131
1,384
652
2,191
3,032
1,844
1,980
3,220
6,615
7,707
1,412
1,662
2,919
36,749

oOooo
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36,749

4,706
4,229
4,874
5,441
5,286
3,997
4,135
7,322
4,002
4,254

CURRENT RESEARCH INFORMATION SYSTEM

TABLE H: NATIONAL SUMMARY NIFA ADMINISTERED FUNDING
FISCAL YEAR 2012 FUNDS (EXPENDITURES IN THOUSANDS)

MC-STN

326
104

731
307
126
411
298
159
646
118

597
3,822

EVANS
ALLEN
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1,371
3,646
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3,646
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ANIMAL

HEALTH

61
121
44
225

436

30
77
56
14
64
40

69
69

SPECIAL
GRANTS

[eNeNeNeNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeNe)
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[eNelNeNeoNoNoNoNeNoNol

AFRINRI

GRANTS
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[oNeNe)
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SBIR
GRANTS
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oOooo
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OTHER
NIFA
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TOTAL
NIFA

2,479
1,504
652
2,930
3,364
1,979
2,392
3,532
6,788
8,432
1,531
1,671
3,529
40,782

1,241
1,057
1,425
3,723

686
267
953

61
121
44
225

45,683

4,735
4,911
6,050
5,455
5,870
4,638
4,135
7,392
4,686
4,350
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REGN
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Total
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Total
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0

Total Veterinary Coll.

STATE

SOUTH CAROLINA
TENNESSEE
TEXAS

VIRGIN ISLANDS OF

THE U.S.
VIRGINIA
SAES

ALABAMA
ARKANSAS
FLORIDA
GEORGIA
KENTUCKY
LOUISIANA
MISSISSIPPI
NORTH CAROLINA
OKLAHOMA

SOUTH CAROLINA
TENNESSEE
VIRGINIA

1890 Inst.

ALABAMA
GEORGIA
LOUISIANA
MISSISSIPPI
NORTH CAROLINA
TEXAS

Forestry Sch .

ALABAMA
GEORGIA
LOUISIANA
MISSISSIPPI
NORTH CAROLINA
TENNESSEE

Region Total

REGION 3 - NORTH CENTRAL

NC
NC
NC

ILLINOIS
INDIANA
IOWA

199
220
109

HATCH

3,468
6,432
6,306

664

5,908
71,024
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71,024

8,210
6,388
8,106

CURRENT RESEARCH INFORMATION SYSTEM

TABLE H: NATIONAL SUMMARY NIFA ADMINISTERED FUNDING
FISCAL YEAR 2012 FUNDS (EXPENDITURES IN THOUSANDS)

MC-STN

743
677
299

43

811
6,121

347
0
47
0
94
168
90
0

0

0
88
71
904

684
989
238
771
928
185
3,794

[eNelNeNeNoNoNal

10,819

254
382
261

EVANS
ALLEN

0
0
0
0

0
0

3,972
2,031
1,638
3,002
2,494
1,996
2,610
4,564
1,345
1,409
1,391
2,939
29,390
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29,390
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ANIMAL

HEALTH

23

55
61
67

SPECIAL
GRANTS
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SBIR
GRANTS
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TOTAL
NIFA

4,235
7,108
6,776

707

6,771
77,819

4,319
2,031
1,684
3,002
2,587
2,164
2,699
4,564
1,345
1,409
1,479
3,009
30,293

684
989
238
771
928
185
3,794

66
29

112,156

8,518
6,831
8,434
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REGN

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
Total

NC
Total

NC
NC
Total

NC
NC
NC
NC
Total

STATE

KANSAS
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MISSOURI
NEBRASKA
NORTH DAKOTA
OHIO

SOUTH DAKOTA
WISCONSIN
SAES

MISSOURI
1890 Inst.

ILLINOIS
MICHIGAN
Forestry Sch .

IOWA

MINNESOTA
MISSOURI

OHIO

Veterinary Coll.

Region Total

REGION 4 - WESTERN
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ALASKA
AMERICAN SAMOA
ARIZONA
CALIFORNIA
COLORADO

GUAM

HAWAII

IDAHO
MICRONESIA
MONTANA
NEVADA

NEW MEXICO
NORTHERN MARIANA
ISLANDS

OREGON

UTAH
WASHINGTON

NO.
PROJ

165
398
206
87
220
102
171
134
154
2,165

26
26

22

133
754
133

121
107
11
89
50

73
91
168

HATCH

3,701
7,048
6,298
6,712
3,927
2,942
7,350
3,106
5,621
69,407
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69,407

1,628

1,901
5,749
3,244
1,139
1,745
2,686

884
2,102
1,396
2,049

233

3,701
2,280
4,788

CURRENT RESEARCH INFORMATION SYSTEM

TABLE H: NATIONAL SUMMARY NIFA ADMINISTERED FUNDING
FISCAL YEAR 2012 FUNDS (EXPENDITURES IN THOUSANDS)

MC-STN

367
404
929
726
308
204
581
224
977
5,616

539

188
573
371

44
181

124
303

244
439

EVANS
ALLEN
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3,822
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ANIMAL

HEALTH

105
92
50

74
116
130

24
344

1,053

SPECIAL
GRANTS
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TOTAL
NIFA

4,173
7,544
7,276
7,445
4,356
3,146
7,972
3,377
6,660
75,732

3,893
3,893

196
508
704

74
116
130

24
344

80,673

2,168

2,113
6,384
3,615
1,183
1,928
2,735

884
2,128
1,526
2,379

233

3,764
2,544
5,233
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REGN STATE

w WYOMING
Total SAES

ARIZONA
CALIFORNIA
IDAHO
MONTANA
OREGON
WASHINGTON
Total Forestry Sch

S35

W CALIFORNIA
W COLORADO
W WASHINGTON

Total Veterinary Coll.

Region Total

National Total

NO.
PROJ

38
1,897

HATCH

1,947
37,537
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37,537

214,717

CURRENT RESEARCH INFORMATION SYSTEM

TABLE H: NATIONAL SUMMARY NIFA ADMINISTERED FUNDING
FISCAL YEAR 2012 FUNDS (EXPENDITURES IN THOUSANDS)

MC-STN

283
3,291

221
187
632
587
1,061
555
3,244
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6,535

28,597

EVANS
ALLEN

0
0
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36,858

ANIMAL

HEALTH

234
517
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118
301
106
525

1,042

3,455

SPECIAL
GRANTS
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TOTAL
NIFA

2,465
41,345

221
187
632
587
1,061
555
3,244

118
301
106
525

45,114

283,626



